FET3 Series
24F Outdoor
Fiber Demarcation
Enclosure
CPE/Premise Wiring
DOT
FTTP
MDU

FET3
Dimensions are in Inches
ORDERING INFORMATION
FET3G- XX X XX XX X X
Fiber Ports Fiber Type Adapters Pigtails Splitter Type Splitter Qty.
04
08
12
16
24
R = Singlemode
K = MM62.5 OM1
S = MM50 OM3
LC = LC
SC = SC
SA = SC APC
N = None
5 = 250um Pigtails
9 = 900um Pigtails
R = 12 Fiber Ribbon Pigtail
0 = None
1 = 1x4
2 = 1x8
3 = 1x16
0-2
ACCESSORIES
Model # Description
FET3-WMKIT FET3 Stand Off Wall Mount Kit
ASK-FET3 Adjustable Skirt, 32” to 50” Long, Gray, Fiber Entry Terminal
FSK-FET3 Fixed Skirt, 40” Long, Gray, Fiber Entry Terminal
FSK-FET3-12 Fixed Skirt, 12” Long, Gray, Fiber Entry Terminal
FSK-FET3-24 Fixed Skirt, 24” Long, Gray, Fiber Entry Terminal
KIT-CG-NPT-1/2 Cable Compression Gland NPT 1/2”
10.16
9.24
4.73
13.24
COMMON CONFIGURATIONS
Model # Description Standard Pkg.
FET3G-16RSAN00 Fiber Entry Terminal 16 Port Patch Panel SC-APC Adapters
1 ea. 15” x 12” x 6”
- 4 lbs.
FET3G-16RSA900 Fiber Entry Terminal 16 Port Patch and Splice Panel SC-APC SM 900um Pigtails
FET3G-16RSAN21 Fiber Entry Terminal 16 Port Patch Panel SC-APC 1x8 Splitter
FET3G-16RSAN22 Fiber Entry Terminal 16 Port Patch Panel SC-APC Dual 1x8 Splitter
FET3G-24RSAN00 Fiber Entry Terminal 24 Port Patch Panel SC-APC
FET3G-24RSA900 Fiber Entry Terminal 24 Port Patch and Splice Panel SC-APC SM 900um Pigtails
ASK-FET3
FSK-FET3
FET3-WMKIT
R14